
46,951

2,461
Electricity Utilization 

Water Consumption
GWh

Thousand m³

Electricity & Water

Renewal of the Health Cards

E-Contract

Online Registration for the 
Medical Commission

Palm Import License

26,591

20,035

18,610

5,569

4,481

1,597

Other Asia inc. Oceania

Europe

Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC)

Other Arab

Americas

Other African Countries

34.6%

26.1%

24.2%

7.2%

5.8%

2.1%

* A visitor is a traveler taking a trip to a main destination outside his/her usual environment, for 
less than a year, for any main purpose (business, leisure or other personal purpose) other than to 
be employed by a resident entity in the country or place visited. A visitor is classified as a tourist, 
if his/her trip includes an overnight stay, or as a same-day visitor otherwise.

Beneficiaries of Social Security 

Value of Total Social Security 

14,334

78,503

individuals

Thousand QR

Social Security

No. of Vessels

Net Tonnage 
5,683

340

Thousand Ton

Births & Deaths 

Male Female
Births
915
Deaths
169

Births
835
Deaths
59

Vessels Movement

E-Government 

Statistics of February 2022
QATAR MONTHLY STATISTICS

Published by the Planning and Statistics Authority, giving a monthly 
statistical image on some economic, demographic and social aspects.

Glance 

Population by Gender
These data represents the number of individuals in all age groups 
(Qataris and Non-Qataris) within the boundaries of the State of Qatar.

No. of Sold Properties

Sold Properties Value
1,744

445

Million QR 

Real Estate

Over Speed (Radar)

Passing Traffic Signal Violations

Guidlines and Alarm Signals

Metallic Plates Violations

Overtaking Violations

Traffic Movement Violations

Stand and Wait Rules & Obligations

Others

Traffic Violations

153,149

4,188

2,489

1,066

209

12,636

19,055

13,466

Male
2,029,353

Female
782,421

72% 28%

406,660 274,673 2,088,811 41,630
-15 15-24 25-64

376 212 
Marriage  Divorce

Marriages & DivorcesPopulation by Age Group

Qatari
586

Non-Qatari
7,698

Driving Licenses Issued

Private
 4,352 

Private Transport
 1,269 

Heavy Equipment
 193 

Private Motorcycles 
 1,010   76 

63%

18% 15%
3% 1%

Others

Vehicles by Type

Deaths

Major
38

22
Minor

Simple Accidents
13,253

622

Traffic Accidents Cases

Building Permits

Visitor Arrivals by Region*

Building Permits
697

Top Five Origins of Imports, Million QR 

Japan IndiaSouth KoreaChina UK

China

7,063 5,296

Italy
688

3,720 3,257

Oman
570937

1,842

USA

Top Five Destinations of Exports Million QR 

1,676
India
659

Foreign Trade Directions

+65

Violations

Violations

psaqatar psa_qatar www.psa.gov.qa

69,405

32,660

27,144

4,996



مواليد

وفيات

مواليد

وفيات

أنثى

تجديد البطاقة الصحية

التوثيق الالكتروني

التسجيل الإلكتروني للقومسيون الطبي

رخصة استيراد نخيل

الدول الآسيوية الأخرى وأوقيانوسيا

أوروبا

دول مجلس التعاون

الدول العربية الأخرى

الأمريكتان

الدول الأفريقية الأخرى

السكان حسب فئات العمر

المواليد أحياء والوفيات

الزواج والطلاق

السكان حسب النوع

الطـلاقالــــزواج

ذكر
ذكر

أنثى

عدد المستفيدين 

قيمة الضمان الاجتماعي 

الضمان الاجتماعي

فرد

ألف ريال قطري

الكهرباء والماء
استخدام الكهرباء 

جيجا واط الساعة 

ألف متر مكعب
استهلاك المياه 

وفاة

بليغة

خفيفة

حوادث التصالح

قضايا الحوادث المرورية

المركبات الجديدة المسجلة

معاملات الحكومة الإلكترونية 

رخص البناء
رخص البناء

الزوار الوافدون حسب الأقطار *
* " والزائر المسافر يقوم برحلة إلى وجهة معينة خارج بيئته المعتادة، لأقل من 
عام، لغرض محدد (العمل التجاري، أو الترفيه أو لأي غرض شخصي آخر) بخلاف 
أن يكون مقيماً في البلد أو المكان الذي يزوره. ويصنف الزائر بأنه سائح إذا كانت 
رحلته تشمل المبيت فقط ، ,ولايشمل ذلك الزائر ليوم واحد، خلافًا لما سبق."

هذه البيانات تمثل عدد الافراد من كافة الاعمار ( قطريين وغير قطريين ) 
داخل حدود دولة قطر فقط.

69,405

32,660

27,144

4,996

26,591

20,035

18,610

5,569

4,481

1,597

34.6%

26.1%

24.2%

7.2%

5.8%

2.1%

915

169

835

59

1,744

445

2,029,353782,421
72%28%

406,660274,6732,088,81141,630
-1515-2425-64

376 212 

586 7,698

38

22

13,253

622

697

7,0635,296

688

3,7203,257

570 937 1,676705

اتجاهات التجارة الخارجية
مليون ريال قطريأهم خمسة بلدان منشأ للواردات

مليون ريال قطري أهم خمسة بلدان مقصد للصادرات

إيطاليا

1,842
المملكة المتحدة

سلطنة عُمانالصين الهند أمريكا

كوريا الجنوبية الهنداليابان الصين

+65
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إحصــاءات فبراير 2022

لمحــة

تصــــدر عن جهـــاز التخطيـــــط والإحصــاء وتقــــدم لمحة إحصائية
شهرية عن بعض الجوانب الاقتصادية والسكانية والإجتماعية.

قطـر؛ إحصاءات شهرية

14,334

78,503

46,951

2,461

السرعة الزائدة (الرادار)

 مخالفات قطع الاشارة الضوئية

مخالفات الارشادات وآلات التنبيه

مخالفات اللوحات المعدنية

مخالفات التجاوز

مخالفات الحركة المرورية

مخالفات قواعد والتزامات الوقوف والانتظار

أخرى

153,149

4,188

2,489

1,066

209

12,636

19,055

13,466

تراخيص السائقينالمخالفات المرورية

قطـري غير قطري

معدات ثقيلةنقل خاصخصوصي  أخرىدراجة نارية خصوصية

 عدد السفن القادمة

 الحمولة الصافية 
ألف طن

حركة السفن

5,683

340 مليون ريال قطري

العقارات
عدد العقارات المباعة

قيمة العقارات المباعة 

 4,352  1,269  1,010  193      76 

63%

18%15%
3%1%


